FRIDAY, 06.10.2023.

Printing time:10:07

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00(11942 RUYL |KR.SOV.J CSKA J 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50 | 3.15 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.65|2.00
11:00/4791|IDN 1 |RANS NUS. PSIS SEM. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.35
11:00/4792|IDN 1 |PERSIKABO PERS.SOLO 3.00|3.702.004.80|3.10]9.00|5.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.50|3.60]1.92|6.75]|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
13:00111943 RUYL |FSHMJ BALTIKA J 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.63 | 2.00
13:00[11944RUYL |LOK.MOS.J FAKEL J 1.27|5.40|9.00)1.68 | 16.0 2.55]1.45|2.10 1.85|2.10
13:00[11949 RUYL |ZENITJ ROSTOV J 2.75]3.35|2.40|4.40 | 3.80 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.53|1.80
13:00/8606 |VIESC |CO.AN.D. THANH HOA 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0[1.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
13:15/4292 |UKR 2 |METALIST AHROBIZN. 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.30 | 4.10|2.20|8.50|2.15|7.00]|1.92|2.65|2.95 | 2.70
14:00(11530BUR 1 |AMASIPIRI FLAMBEAU 4.40]3.35|1.80]|7.25|2.90 1.55]2.30|4.40 2.15|2.80
14:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. MERANI T. 1.27|5.40|9.00|1.68|16.0|2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.35|1.32|2.80|3.05|18.0|1.85|2.10| 1.27 | 4.60
14:00( 5982 |GEO 2 |FC GAREJI BOLNISI 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 ]| 1.47 | 3.50
14:15/4291 |UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. NYVA TER. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
15:00111537/ALB  |[EGNATIA DIN.TIR. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.251.80] 1.62 | 3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
15:00111945RUYL |CHERTAN.J DYNAM.M.J 2.30]3.30|2.90|3.60 | 4.70 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.60|1.95
15:00111946 RUYL |ORENBUR.J RUBIN J 2.25|3.35(2.95|3.60 | 4.80 2.03]1.70|2.75 1.60|1.90
15:00111951 RUYL |M.SATUR.J AKHMAT J 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.60 | 4.40 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.43]1.65
15:00111953 RUYL |SOCHIJ URAL J 1.384.50|7.50]1.87|12.0 2.90|1.35|1.95 1.55]1.80
15:00/3731 |KEN 1 |POSTAR. NZOIA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.52.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
15:00/3732 |[KEN 1 |HOMEBOYZ TALANTA 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.05|2.10|1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0 | 2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
15:00(3733 |KEN 1 |TUSKER SHABANA 1.55|3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.05|2.05]|1.72 | 5.00 3.30 | 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85 | 1.87 | 6.75
15:00/ 4297 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. DYN.KYIV 5.10]3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.10| 3.70 | 1.62
15:00(4793 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. SLEMAN 1.85|3.70 | 3.45|2.80|5.30|5.40| 10.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10| 2.25|9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.77 | 2.90
15:00/4794 [IDN 1 |AREMA PUSAMAN. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.70 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.50| 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.72| 2.25| 2.65 | 2.05
15:00/ 4861 [THA1 |LAMPHUN RATCHABU. 2.60|3.202.55]4.40|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.35
16:00111541TAN 1 |KITAYOSCE DODOMA 1.95]3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
16:00|1231 |BUG 2 |[CSKAIlI SP.SVOGE 1.42|4.00|8.00]2.10|15.0]3.20 | 35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 1.72| 1.62 | 3.99| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 6.75
16:00(3200 |DE 4N |H.KIEL Il HANOV.II 2.00|3.80|2.95(2.95/4.50]5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]2.40|2.15|1.60|4.50]|1.72|6.00]|1.35|1.50 | 1.55 | 1.95
16:00| 3930 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD GOUNAH 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
16:00(4621 |HRV 2 |[RADNIK S. ORIJENT 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.50|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.85
16:00/ 4862 | THA1 |UTH.THANI SINGHTAR. 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.50|3.50|1.52 | 1.82|3.15|1.42
16:00| 8543 |OMAN |A.AHLI S. SALALAH 1.67|3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 |2.25|1.82 |5.803.05|12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
16:15| 8544 |OMAN [KHABOURAH  |ITTEH.S. 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20 | 5.00]8.50 |9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
16:20[12576 ARE 1 |AL BATAEH KH.FAKKAN 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
16:2012580/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. HATTA 1.53/3.90|5.80[2.20|9.00|3.35|17.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.00 | 1.70 ]| 1.55 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
16:30111531BUR 1 |[MAGARA YB INTER ST. 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.30 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.85|2.25
16:30/ 3704 [IRN 1 |HAVADAR FOOLAD 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
16:30(3912|ZAF2 |LA MASIA HUN.LIONS 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
16:30/4223 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |QIZILQUM 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60]|2.15 | 3.60
17:00[11533/ALG2 |HUSSEIN KOLEA 1.67|3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 4.80
17:00111534ALG2 |KOUBA MOSTAG.WA 1.55|3.50|6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.202.85|2.00|1.72 |4.90| 3.15|18.0|2.15|2.75]|1.82 | 6.25
17:00111542/ALG2 |BOUFARIK OUED SLY 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
17:00111543/ALG2 |MOSTAGAN. G.ABADLA 1.25]5.50(10.0]1.70|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0]2.10|2.35]1.30 | 5.70
17:0011544 ALG2 |MECHRIA ASM ORAN 1.85]3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]|1.92 |16.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
17:0011545/ALG2 |JSM TIAR. TEMOUCH. 1.70|3.45|4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
17:00[11551ALG2 |ARBA MASCARA 5.30]3.50|1.65|8.00|2.60]16.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0]|1.77 | 5.10]2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
17:00[11552 CZH3C|ZLINSKO SLOV.M21 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 9.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75 | 1.60 | 1.95|1.60 | 2.60
17:00111952RUYL |SPART.M.J N.NOVG.J 1.53]3.90|5.80]2.20 | 9.00 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.63|1.98
17:00/ 5921 |AZE 1 |ZIRA TURAN T. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
17:00/ 5983 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. DIN.T.Il 2.65|3.45|2.40|4.20|3.70]7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.82
17:00( 5984 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI MARTVILI 1.30(5.30|8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 ] 1.25 | 3.90
17:00( 8545 |ALG2 |EL KHEMIS BK OLYMP. 1.70]3.45|4.90]2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
17:3011884/INDS1 |PUNJAB NORTHE.U. 2.00|3.50|3.40|3.10|5.30]5.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90]|1.92 |7.25]|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 2.30
17:30(/1208 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. BOTEV V. 1.85(3.35|/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
17:30(/8790 |SerS| |IMT RADN.SUR. 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75|12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.00 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.60
17:45/3861 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER SETIF 1.50]3.50(7.75]2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.15|2.00]1.75 |4.90| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 8.50
17:45|3864 |ALG 1 [CONSTANT. SAOURA 1.62]3.40(5.90]|2.55|10.0|4.60|19.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.35|2.20]1.82 |5.80|3.10 | 13.0|2.35| 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
17:55/2952 |[KWT 1 |JAHRA FEHAIHEEL 2.45]3.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.40]7.50 |8.00)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.60 | 2.90| 1.82 | 6.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
18:00111740/PAL1 |AHLL.KHAL AL SHA.K. 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.50|2.45]|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.80 ]| 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
18:00/3094 |SAU 1 |NASSRR. ABHA 1.05/14.0|35.0[1.22|55.0/1.57|75.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.30|1.10]|1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.55[ 1.07 | 10.0
18:00(4421|SVK 2 |POHRONIE S.MYJAVA 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.007.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
18:00(4535 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA HERMANNS. 2.90|3.30|2.45|4.904.00]9.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 | 4.00|2.10|8.50|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.40
18:00| 5701 |[FI1PO |ILVES AC OULU 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95| 1.77 | 2.80
18:00/5881 |LVT 1 |RIGA TUKUMS 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.22| 33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
18:30[11546/ CZH3C|HRANICE TRINEC 3.30|3.701.90]5.20|2.90]9.00|5.30|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10 ] 2.00 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.82
18:30/3549 |CZE 2 |BRNO PRIBRAM 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40|8.00|3.80 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62 | 4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.60
18:30(4401 |SVK 1 |RUZOMBER. ZLATE M. 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.802.80 |2.20|1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40| 1.80 | 3.50
18:45(11697|ICWPF |[HAFNARF.W THORW 1.95|3.60|3.45]2.90|5.20 2.90|1.35]/1.95 1.38|1.53
19:00(11532/SVE1 |HACKEN W GIKW 1.4814.00|5.90]2.20|8.503.45|20.0|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.45|1.77]1.62 |3.90|2.90 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.62 | 4.80
19:00(11535 SVE1 |ROSENG.W DJURGAR.W 1.3314.70(7.50]1.82|11.0]2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.40
19:00111538/SVE1 |LINKOP.W PITEAW 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.70 | 2.85
19:00111547 TAN 1 |COAST.U. AZAM 4.30|3.40(1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00 6.75 1.98




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00 11548‘CZH3B SLOVAN U. PREPERE 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.0013.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15]|1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0]1.62|1.95]1.42| 3.50
19:0011549BAH 1 |HALA NAJMA 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
19:0011550BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. AL HADD 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
19:0011553|CZH3C|HLUCIN HODONIN 1.4814.20|5.7012.05|8.00|3.15|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 |1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
19:00111737RWA 1 |APR MUSANZE 1.33|4.708.50]1.87|16.0 2.11]1.65|2.70 2.00|2.25
19:00{11741FR1W |ST.ETIE.W PSGW 18.010.5(1.07|27.0|1.25 2.70|1.35|1.87 2.00(2.10
19:0011885/CYP 2 |ONISILOS ENOSIS P. 3.40|3.20|2.10 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.95|2.60
19:00| 1242 BLR 1 |SH.SOLIG. SMORGON 1.4214.30(7.0011.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.80 |1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
19:00[12584 ARE 1 |BANNI YAS WH.DHABI 3.30/3.70|1.90|5.20|2.90]9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.57 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.75
19:00(2781 |BIH 1 |VELEZ POSUSJE 1.58|3.70 | 5.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.40
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |KORONA K. WARTA P. 2.85|3.15]2.60|4.90 | 4.40]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.40 | 4.20|2.25|9.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.80
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. LECHP.II 1.67 | 3.80|4.30]2.45|6.25|4.20 | 11.0|1.91 [ 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.35|1.92|1.65 | 4.202.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.67 | 3.20
19:00| 3472 |POL 3 |LKS L.l KOTW.KOL. 2.30|3.30|2.90]3.60|4.70]7.00|9.00]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
19:00| 3487 |POL 2 |CHROBRY ODRA OP. 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.601.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.15| 1.95
19:00/ 3925 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO C.CLEOP. 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.20|7.50]2.10 |2.90|3.35|2.85
19:00/ 4601 |[HRV 1 |SLAVEN VARAZDIN 2.90|3.30|2.45]4.90|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 |4.00|2.10|8.50|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.40
19:00|5270 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. KARMIOT. 2.25|3.30(3.00]13.60(4.90]|6.75|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.55
19:00(8791 |SerS| |RADN.NIS NAPREDAK 2.20/3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25/10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.20 | 3.10|2.05| 7.00|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.45
19:10/ 3335 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING ST.POLTEN 3.50|3.40|2.00]5.10|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10|4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
19:10/ 3336 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN RIED 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.0|4.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5|1.62 |4.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
19:10/ 3349 |AUT 2 HORN KAPFENB. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.50(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
19:10/3350 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN LAFNITZ 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
19:30/1071 |ITA1 |EMPOLI UDINESE 3.05|3.35|2.50|5.20 | 4.20]9.50 | 8.50| 1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50| 2.10 | 7.25] 1.83 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 2.50
19:30| 3058 |[DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. OSNABRUCK 1.484.40(6.7512.10|11.0|3.10|28.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.80 | 1.60 ] 1.48 | 3.30|2.45 | 12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 3.40
19:30/ 3073 |DEU 2 |[K'LAUTERN HANNOVER 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.704.80]|7.25|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.80|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.40
19:30| 5528 | DAN 2 |FREDERIC. SONDERJY. 2.95|3.45|2.20|4.80|3.45|8.50|5.90]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 [ 1.77
20:00{11539NO4G3 FROYA FYLLINGS. 1.90]4.00|3.10]2.75|4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
20:00{11858PAL1 |WADINES H.AL QUDS 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|/11.0|1.60|3.70|1.73 |2.15|3.90 | 1.52
20:00({11947|SE4SG|HASSLEH. HASSLEH. 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57]|1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 ] 1.40 | 3.45
20:00{1201 BUG 1 |BEROE LOK.SOF. 2.40|3.20(2.85|3.904.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 |2.45|2.45 | 2.80
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. uLm 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90]|1.92|6.75]|1.60| 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG PHONIX L. 2.55|3.702.30]3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |EILENBURG COTTBUS 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92]22.0|2.70|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BABELSB. VIK.BERL. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.254.80]5.90 |9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.65
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. HERTHA II 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
20:00| 3321 AUT30O|DRASSBURG  |TWL ELEK. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05|8.50|5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70 |5.10]|1.52| 1.85|2.35 | 1.80
20:00| 3323  AUT3 |KUFSTEIN DORNBIRN. 1.97 13.70|3.10]3.05|5.00|5.60 |9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.80 |2.30]|1.72 |5.10|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.45
20:00| 3324 AUT3MWEIZ sC LASK 00 3.25/3.90|1.85]|4.90|2.65]|8.50|4.7012.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|3.70 | 3.50| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10 | 1.35 | 1.55 | 2.00 | 1.47
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M ALERHEIL. VOITSBERG 6.7514.80|1.35/10.5|1.80/28.0|2.50]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]8.00|7.50|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65|1.521.80|3.25 | 1.25
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M VOCLAMAR. WOLFSB.Il 1.50|4.40|5.00|2.10|7.00|3.20 | 15.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.80 | 1.60|1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.80
20:00| 4130 |PRT 2 |SANTACL. AKADEM.V. 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
20:00| 5305 |TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR TRABZON 2.15|3.60|3.25|3.40|5.10]5.90|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.70 | 2.40|1.68 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.45 | 1.65|1.72 | 2.25
20:00| 5306 [TUR 1 |ALANYAS. KARAGUMR. 2.05|3.45|3.60|3.25|5.40]5.90|10.512.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80|5.60|2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
20:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |KOCAELI ERZURUM 1.57|3.70|5.80]2.40|9.00|4.00 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95|1.67 | 4.40|2.85|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.90
20:00| 5444 |SWE3 |HAMM.TFF IFK STOC. 1.97|3.70|3.10]3.00|4.80|5.40|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.55|2.20|1.65|4.70|1.85|6.75|1.50 | 1.72| 1.67 | 2.25
20:00| 5446 |SWE3 |VANERS.IF LJUNGSK. 2.20|3.60|2.80]3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.55
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |HUSQVARNA |TORD 1.4814.30(5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10 | 17.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.85|1.60]1.47 | 3.35/2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.05
20:00| 5507 |IDAN 1 |SILKEBORG LYNGBY 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.30
20:00| 5529 |DAN 2 |HORSENS AALBORG 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.50 | 4.70|2.30|9.00|1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15|2.95 | 1.95
20:00| 5530 [IDAN 2 |B93 HILLEROD 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40 | 3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
20:30{11536/NL1W |ZWOLLE W PSVW 5.704.30 | 1.45|8.00 | 2.00 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.60 | 1.92
20:30{11698 NL1W |EXCELS.W TWENTE W 40.0|13.0|1.02 4.90(1.10 [ 1.27 2.35(245
20:30[11699 NL1W |AZ ALKM.W FORT.S. W 8.50|5.701.25(13.0| 1.60 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.62]1.82
20:30[{11738/BELRA|EUPEN M21 W.BEV.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
20:30[{11948/SE4SG|KARLSKR. RAPPE 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |FORTUN.K. AACHEN 2.05|3.702.95|3.204.80]5.80|9.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15(2.50|1.80|5.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
20:30| 3322 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. OBERWART 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.90|9.002.70|22.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32| 3.40
20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |NEUSIEDL 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
20:30| 3328 AUT3O|RAPID Il WIENER SK 1.65]3.90(4.30]2.45|6.25|4.10|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.99]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
20:30| 3329 |AUT3O|AUST.W.I DONAUFELD 2.10|3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
20:30| 3392 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. VADUZ 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50 |3.20|1.82|6.25]|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.45| 1.65|2.00 | 1.75
20:30| 3395 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. BADEN 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS NANCY 2.35/3.10|3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
20:30|5132 [FRA 3 |DIJON MARIGNANE 1.62|3.60|5.4012.50|8.50|4.20 | 17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.97|1.72 |4.70|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |NIMES NIORT 2.30|3.25]2.95]13.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00|1.97 |6.50|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES LE MANS 2.30|3.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.50|2.35 | 2.95
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |RED STAR VILLEFRA. 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50]5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5]|1.88 |2.40]1.87 | 3.45
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |EPINAL ROUEN 3.30|3.202.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50|6.75|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |GOAL CHATEAUR. 2.85|3.05[2.50]14.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|5.30{4.10|2.20|8.50|2.15|7.00|1.92 (2.65|2.95|2.70
20:45| 2953 |[KWT 1 |KHAITAN NASER 2.40/3.40|2.70|3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 |6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 2.00
20:45| 8604 |PE2PF |SANTOS FC COMERC.AD (0:1) |1.48|3.90|6.75|2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77]|1.62|3.90|3.10|18.0|2.10|2.55|1.62 | 5.50
21:00{11540/BEL1W CHARLER.W ZULTE-W.W 10.5|6.75|1.18|17.0| 1.47 2.50|1.40|1.95 1.97 |2.15
21:00{11848/BELRA|LIEGE M21 DEIN.M21 1.95]3.70|3.15]2.95|4.90 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.50 | 1.72
21:00[11962|ELC21 |A.VIL.M21 HULL mM21 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00 2.371.45|2.10 1.5211.82
21:00{11963|ELC21 |COLCH.M21 CHELS.M21 7.5015.50|1.28|10.0 | 1.65 2.90(1.30|1.70 1.621.80
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21:00{11964 ELC21 |LEEDS M21 LUTON M21 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.87 | 9.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.47 | 1.75
21:00{11965/ELC21 |[NOT.F.M21 HUDD.M21 1.684.20|3.90|2.45|5.60 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.42]1.62
21:00{11966|ELC21 |[FULAM M21 LEIC.M21 1.40(4.70|5.90]|1.85|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.45]1.52
21:00{11967|ELC21 |MIDDL.M21 IPSW.M21 1.63]4.00|4.30]2.40|6.00 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.5211.82
21:00/1604 |[NLD 1 |VOLENDAM UTRECHT 3.80/3.60|1.95|5.60|3.00]10.5|5.40|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|8.00|1.67 |4.30]1.53|1.70|2.55 | 1.70
21:00{1627 INLD 2 |AJAXII VVV VENLO 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.40|3.50]8.00|6.25|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|3.30 | 3.00|1.77|5.90|1.65|5.10|1.40 | 1.60| 1.92 | 1.75
21:00/1628 [NLD 2 |PSV I MVV 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.15|5.10]5.60|8.502.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.20|1.62|4.70|1.85|6.75|1.40 | 1.60| 1.62 | 2.15
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |CAMBUUR 3.40|3.50|2.00|5.30|3.10]8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.00 |3.80|1.92|7.25]|1.62 |4.90|1.45|1.65|2.30 | 1.65
21:00/1630 |[NLD 2 |WILLEM Il DE GRAFS. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25|1.75|4.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |RODA AZ ALK.Il 1.57|3.80|5.50]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.75|1.55|3.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.45
21:00{1640 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG 0ss 1.40|4.40|7.25]|1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82 |1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
21:00| 1646 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA GRONINGEN 3.00|3.40(2.2014.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.30|1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:00| 1647 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN TELSTAR 1.4514.30(6.25]2.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57]1.50|3.30]|2.55|13.011.62|1.95]|1.40| 3.60
21:00/ 1648 |INLD 2 |HELMOND UTRECH.II 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 |1.97]1.62 |4.30|2.20 | 10.5]1.65|2.00 ] 1.65 | 3.10
21:00{1649 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH EINDHOVEN 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.10
21:00| 1821 BEL 2 |SERAING DENDER 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.10
21:00|1826 BEL 2 |LOMMEL STAND.Il 14214.30(7.00]1.97|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80 |1.55]1.47 |3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63|1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
21:00| 3096 [SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AHLI JED. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
21:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |BISKRA PARADOU 2.00/3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |ORAN MAGRA 1.85]3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90|2.25|4.70
21:00| 4536 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. CSMs IAsI 1.45]14.40(7.50]2.15|14.013.20 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.25|1.72]1.65|3.90|3.15| 16.0|2.00 | 2.35] 1.57 | 5.50
21:15/3393 |[SWI 2 |SION WIL 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
21:30{1073 |ITA 2 |BRESCIA FERALSP. 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75|11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.90|2.05|6.75]|2.75|11.0]2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.80
21:30{11425 ENGP |MAN.UTD W ARSENAL W 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80 | 3.80 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.5211.80
21:30{11700/BELRA | F.BOR.M21 LOMM.\M21 6.25|4.50 | 1.40(9.00 | 1.90 2.50|1.401.97 1.5511.85
21:30{11855 WELC |AMMANFORD |CARMARTH. 3.45|3.90|1.8015.10|2.70|9.00 | 4.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45 | 1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
21:30/11856 WELC |AFAN LIDO LLANTWIT 1.9813.80(3.00]3.00|4.70]5.40|8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.40|2.15]1.60 |4.50|1.77 |6.25]|1.40 | 1.60 ]| 1.57 | 2.00
21:30 11857‘WELC ABERGAV. TREFELIN 2.00|3.80(2.95]|2.95|4.50]|5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.40|2.15]|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.55 | 1.95
21:30 11859‘WELC BRITON F. GOYTRE U. 1.206.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70]1.80
21:30{11860/\WELC |TAFF'S W. LLANELLI 3.90|4.00(1.70]5.60|2.50]10.0|4.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.60|4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.90|1.45(1.72|2.50 | 1.52
21:30/11861WELC |RUTHIN GUILSFI. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]| 1.82 |6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
21:30{11897|\WELC |BANGOR HOLYWELL 9.50|6.50|1.20|14.0|1.47]45.0|2.00|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|12.0|11.0]2.75]|18.0|1.25|2.25|1.70 | 1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18
21:30{11939WELC |CAERAU E. BAGLAN D. 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.85
21:30| 1448 |ARG2A|GUILO.BR. ALVARADO 1.80]3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85]|2.10 | 4.60
21:30| 2807 |[HUN 1 |PUSKAS KISVARDA 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.72 | 3.50
21:30/3060 |DEU 1 |M'GLADB. MAINZ 2.05|3.50|3.50|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.90 | 2.45|1.73|5.20|2.15|8.00| 1.55| 1.82| 1.85 | 2.60
21:30| 3337 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 FAC WIEN 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
21:30| 3452 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. NIEPOLOM. 1.40[4.70|8.00/1.98|14.0|2.80 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|1.93|1.581.52|3.40|3.15|15.0|1.75|2.10]|1.45|4.90
21:30| 3473 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI RADUNIA 2.85|3.202.40]14.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
21:30| 3488 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK LECCZNA 1.80]3.45|4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5]|1.83 |2.30|1.77 | 3.45
21:30| 8546  BEL1W|/WHITE S.W ANDERL.W 15.0(7.75|1.12123.0|1.35 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.15]2.35
21:45/1061 |ITA1 |LECCE SASSUOLO 2.60|3.35|/2.70|4.20|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.35
21:45/1170 |ITA3A |MANTOVA ALESSAND. 1.63]3.50(5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.80|2.05]1.72|5.10/2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.90
21:45/1815 BEL 1 |CHARLEROI RWD MOLE. 1.95(3.50|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.35| 1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.92 | 3.05
21:45/2210 |ENFAT|POTTER.B. BERKHAMS. 2.25|3.60|2.70]3.50|4.30]6.75|8.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:45| 2256 |[ENFAT|AVRO WARRIN.R. 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25|1.62|4.30|1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
21:45|2501 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. BARRY T. 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.9211.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DUNDALK 2.35/3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
21:45| 2573 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DERR.CITY 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0 | 4.30|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.50 | 7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40]1.82|2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
21:45/2595|IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD FIN.HARPS 1.703.50|4.802.55|7.25|4.20 | 13.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92|1.62 |4.10|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. LONGFORD 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
21:45|2597 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE BRAY 1.90|3.45(3.80|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40]|2.10|8.001.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.65
21:45|2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY WEXFORD 6.50|4.201.45]111.0|2.05]|22.0|3.00/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75]|2.55]|13.0|1.55|3.40|1.65|1.98|3.90 | 1.42
21:45/2651 |NIR 1 |LINFIELD GLENTORAN 1.7713.45|4.40]2.75|6.75|4.90 | 12.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.10]1.75 |4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]|1.75 | 3.45
21:45|2654 INIR 1 |LARNE CRUSADERS 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5]|1.88 |2.40]1.87 | 3.45
22:00{11739|FR1W |L.HAVRE W PARIS W 7.25/5.10(1.32|11.0|1.80 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.77 | 2.00
22:00{12605/ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. WBA 2.65|3.10|2.85|4.50|4.90]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 3.00
22:00/1791 |COS2A|GUADAL.FC DESAMPAR. 2.00|3.45|3.45]|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
22:00|2502 \WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. CONNAH.QN 10.06.25|1.22]18.0|1.57160.0|2.15|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.30 | 2.65]1.95|2.20]5.10| 1.22
22:00{4031 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE LEVANTE 2.30/3.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
22:00| 4098 |[ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. ALMERIA 1.40|4.70|8.00|1.97|14.0|2.80|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.85|1.57|1.48 |3.35|2.80 | 15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.60
22:00| 5047 [FRA 1 |STRASBOU. NANTES 2.25|3.35|3.50|3.705.90]7.50 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00| 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.50
22:15/11862|ICWPF|VALUR W BREIDAB.W 1.75]3.60|4.30]2.70 | 6.50 2.41|1.50|2.25 1.55]1.85
22:15[11863|{ICWPF |STJARN.W THR.R.W 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.58 | 1.75
22:15/11864|S.Ma1 |VIRTUS SS FIORENT. 1.45|4.20(6.5012.10|11.0|3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50]|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.47 | 4.30
22:15|4114 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. BOAVISTA 2.25|3.40|3.20]3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.60|2.85|1.92|6.50|2.20 |8.50|1.70 |2.10|2.10 | 2.80
22:30{ 3911 |MAR 1 |CHABAB M. HASSAN.A. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
23:00{12002/COLIW|NAC.M. W INTERN.W 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.50 |6.00|2.40|10.5]|1.57 | 3.70|1.60 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
23:00/1304 VEN 1 |MINEROS ANGOSTURA 2.40|3.30(2.75]|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00/1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
23:00/1305 |VEN 1 |MONAGAS LA GUAIRA 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
23:00{1306 |VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. ZAMORA 2.70|3.202.50]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
23:00| 1441  ARG2A|NUEVA CH. DEF.BELG. 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
23:15| 8605 |PE2PF |LLACUAB. SAN MART. (0:1) 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.10|11.0]3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 |1.62]|1.57 | 3.502.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.47 | 4.30
00:00| 1282 |CO2CL|BOCA CALI ATLE.JAM. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
00:45[11528ME1W |CRUZ AZW ATL. LW 1.85|3.70|3.40|2.80|5.30|5.109.50]11.98|1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.752.15|1.70 | 4.70| 2.05| 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GnTaEE:FrllrévEﬂf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
00:55/1391 ‘CHIL1 U.CALERA HUACHIP. 2.30/3.30|2.90]3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00]|2.00|7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
01:30{11958/ COLIW|BOCA J.W AM.CALIW 2.75|3.40|2.35]|4.40|3.70]8.00|6.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60 | 3.20|1.82|6.25|1.75|5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.90
01:30| 1371 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO CERRO P. 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.75]12.0|4.80|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|5.90|5.70|2.35|10.5|1.75|4.90|1.75|2.10]| 3.25| 1.75
01:30| 8702 |COLIW/|CORINTH.W c.coLow 1.15]7.50|13.0]1.38|22.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.85|1.92
02:00/1287 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. DEP.TOL. 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
02:00{1358 |URY 1 |MONT.CITY LA LUZ 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]|2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
02:05|1724 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. CELAYA 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
02:30{11886/CAN 1 |VALOUR HFX WAND. 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.404.10]8.50 | 8.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
02:30{11888USL 1 |ONE KNOX. RICHMOND 1.87|3.70|3.35]|2.85|5.30|5.20|9.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15|1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 2.60
02:30{11940NWSL |LOUISV.W ORLANDO W 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 |6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.82|2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
02:30| 1490 |ARGC |ROSARIO HURACAN 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
03:00(11941NWSL |OL REIG.W WASHING.W 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00 |2.35]1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.95| 3.15
03:00| 1461 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA FUERTE SF 1.55|3.80(5.8012.30(9.00|3.70|17.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.80]1.65|3.99]|2.75|12.011.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
03:00{1498 [ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. CATOLICA 2.55|3.10]2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
03:30| 1442  ARG2A/ALL BOYS EST.R.C. 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35]|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
03:30| 1524 BRA 2 |ATLET.GO ITUANO 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.70|2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
03:30/ 1529 BRA 2 |CRB CEARA CE 2.0013.20(3.70]3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.90
04:00{11529 ME1W |ATLAS W MAZATL.W 1.13|8.00|13.0]1.35|19.0|1.80|65.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.35|1.15]1.22 | 2.10| 3.25| 19.0|1.92 | 2.05| 1.13 | 4.90
04:00{1432 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. UMECIT 2.05|3.10]3.70]3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45 | 4.10
04:00/1782 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. SANTOS G. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]|7.75|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00|3.30]1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
04:10/1291 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. DEP.CALI 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
05:30{11961/CAN 1 |VANC. FC YORK UTD. 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55| 1.85| 2.55 | 1.80
06:00/1717 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN AMERIKA 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.00|2.55|13.04.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|5.90 |5.90|2.25|10.5|1.60|3.991.60 | 1.97 |3.10| 1.57
07:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |G.SANGMU BUCHEON 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20| 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72 |4.50|2.75 | 12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.72 | 4.40
07:30| 4723 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. CHEO.CITY 1.4514.00(7.00]2.15|12.013.15|27.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.20 |1.70]1.62 | 3.80 3.00 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.55| 5.20
07:30| 4859 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU KAMATAM. 2.15|3.25|3.25]3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
08:00( 4821 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU JUBILO 1. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90]|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.35
08:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. YAMAGUCHI 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80|1.90|6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
09:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |TOKYO V. OITATR. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35/9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
10:00| 4724 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM ASAN CH. 2.4013.10(2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
10:00(4725|SKO 2 |JEONN.D. ANSAN G. 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.50|7.50|4.20|14.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.35|1.92|1.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.50
10:00{ 4901 |HKG 1 |EAST.AA S.SHUI PO 1.05|11.5(22.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.20]2.30
10:00/ 4902 |HKG 1 |TAIPO RESOUR.C. 1.53]4.20(5.00]2.15|7.0013.35|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.00|1.70]1.55|3.602.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.20
11:00{11950/AS| G |UZBEK.M23 H.KONGM23 1.20|6.00 | 12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.75] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 ] 1.25 | 6.50
11:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI RESITA 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.15|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|2.55]|1.92 | 3.90
11:00| 4524 | ROM 2 |METALOGL. CSIKSZER. 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |CHINDLT. PROGR.S. 1.2215.80(11.0|1.65|19.0|2.15|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.70 | 1.35]1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.35|2.60 | 1.32 | 6.25
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |CSM ALEX. CEAHLAUL 2.95|3.05[2.40]5.004.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 |2.80|3.15 | 2.65
11:00| 4527 |ROM 2 |V.TAR.JIU C.CHIAJ. 4.10]3.35|1.856.50|2.90]12.0|5.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90]2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55]3.80|1.97
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 [UNIREA D. DUMBRAV. 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
11:00/4795 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA PERSIB 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.20]16.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
11:00/ 4823 |JPN 2 |V VAREN FUJIEDA 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00|5.40]5.30/9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.50|2.20]|1.65|4.502.05|7.25|1.53 |1.70]|1.67 | 2.45
11:15/3550 |[CZE 2 |CHRUDIM OPAVA 2.50|3.25(2.70|4.10|4.40]7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85(3.15|2.75|4.103.30|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
11:15| 3553 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV ZIZKOV 1.52(3.90|6.00]2.25|9.50]3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 | 1.70| 1.60 | 3.70| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.99
11:15/ 8595 |CZH3B|JABL.M21 SOKOL BR. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00]5.60|9.00f1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|1.95 | 7.25|1.65|2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
11:15| 8601 | CZH3C|BOHUNICE FRYDLANT 1.63|4.00|4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|11.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.05|1.80]1.55|3.602.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.75
11:15/8602 |CZE3A |VLTAVIN PLZEN M21 2.45|3.70245|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
11:30| 3551 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV SK LISEN 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
11:30/ 4529 |ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. GLORIA B. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
11:30| 8596 | CZE3A |BUDEJ.M21 TABOR.M21 2.05|3.80(2.90|3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.40|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.70 | 5.90|1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.82
11:30| 8597 |[CZH3B|KOLIN SOKOL Z. 3.40|3.70 | 1.85]5.30|2.80]9.00|4.90|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25]|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95|2.55|1.70
11:30| 8598 | CZE3A |KRALUV D. KARLOV.V. 2.10|3.702.90|3.204.50]|5.70|8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
11:45/4671 |AUSC |SYDNEY BRISBANE 1.80(3.50(4.2012.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.35|2.00]1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85




